Ohio Mission Region-NALC

Income and Expense

January through April 2022

Income

Annual Convocation Income
Annual Convocation Registration

Total Annual Convocation Income
Ohio Mission District Support

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense
Convocation Expenses
Meeting Expenses
Travel - OMR Exec. Council
Website Updates & Maint.

Total Expense
Net Income

Jan - Apr 22

1,180.00
1,180.00
1,500.00
2,680.00

2,680.00

1,663.80
138.06
736.52
173.46

2711.84
-31.84
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