## Ohio Mission Region-NALC Income and Expense January through April 2022

	Jan - Apr 22
Income	
Annual Convocation Income	
Annual Convocation Registration	1,180.00
Total Annual Convocation Income	1,180.00
Ohio Mission District Support	1,500.00
Total Income	2,680.00
Gross Profit	2,680.00
Expense	
Convocation Expenses	1,663.80
Meeting Expenses	138.06
Travel - OMR Exec. Council	736.52
Website Updates & Maint.	173.46
Total Expense	2,711.84
Net Income	-31.84